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3 - IZBOVÝ BYT - B168

CELKOVÁ PLOCHA BYTU 83,30 m2

3-i byt B168
3.04
3.05
3.06
3.07
3.08

Chodba
Izba
Šatník
Obývacia izba + jedáleň
Lódžia

   9,99 m2

 13,12 m2

 2,87 m2

26,04 m2

9,73 m2

3.09
3.10
3.11
3.12

Kuchyňa
Izba
Kúpeľňa
WC

 10,13 m2

14,34 m2

 4,52 m2

  2,29 m2


